## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send the Signed <b>Exhibit "E"</b> to Provider at the following email address:
bryce.moore@icevonline.com
CEV Multimedia, LLC
BY: Bryce Moore Digitally signed by Bryce Moore Date: 2023.09.13 15:45:22 -05'00' Date: 09/13/2023
Printed Name: Bryce MooreTitle/Position: VP of Business Operations
2. Subscribing LEA
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the <a href="Greenbrier School District">Greenbrier School District</a> and the Provider.  **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER  NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **
BY:
Printed Name: Sherri PowellTitle/Position: Technology Coordinator
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Ouachita River School District
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:  Sherri Powell Name:
Title: Technology Coordinator
Address: 143 Polk Rd. 96 Mena, AR 71953
Telephone Number: 479-394-2348 ext 410
Email: spowell@orsd.k12.ar.us